
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

1        

 

 

1 

 

2 

 

 

 

3 

 

4 5 

 

6 7 

 
 

8 9 

 

10 

 
11 

 

12 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

13 14 

 

 

15 

 
16 

 

 

 

 

17 

 

18 

 

  
 

19 

20 21 

 

 

 

 

 

22 

 

 

 

23 

 
24 

 

 

 

  

25 
 

   

26 

27 28 

 

29 
 

 

 

 

 

1st Quarter Grades Close 

30 31  

 

 

Stanley M. Koziol Elementary School                                  

Principal: Pamela Iwasinski     Phone: 413-967-6236 Fax: 413-967-4203              

Assistant Principal: Kimberly Thompson   First Student Bus Co: 413-967-3028 

Please check our website for all school 
information at wareps.org 

“Respect ” 
Is the character trait 
we are focusing on 

during the month of 
October! 

School Banking 

School Banking 

PTO’s Halloween 

Happenings! 
5:30-6:30pm 

No School 
Columbus Day 

School Pictures 
Pre-k & make-ups 

School Pictures 

Pre-k & Gr.’s K-3 

Spirit Day: 
Wear BLUE to                

Stomp Out Bullying 

@ 1:25pm 

There will be no 

Afterschool Program today 

PTO Meeting 

Library 6-7 pm 

2nd grade’s trip to  

Norcross Wildlife Sanctuary 
Mrs. Glanville & Mrs. Lagimoniere 

2nd grade’s trip to  

Norcross Wildlife Sanctuary 
Mr. Dunlea & Mrs. Orszulak 

There will be no 

Afterschool Program today 
 

OPEN HOUSE & BOOK FAIR 

Pre-K & K 

5:30-7pm 

                                October 2019 

Town of Ware  

Halloween Parade 

5:30-7:30pm 

Town of Ware  

Trick-or-treating 

4-6:00pm 

Preschool/Kindergarten  

Halloween Parade @ 10am 

There will be no 

Afterschool Program today 

Week, Oct. 21st - 25th 
A fun week of collaboration 

with the Ware Middle School! 
Title I Annual Meeting 

and STEM Night  
WMS - 6-7:00pm 

http://www.bing.com/images/search?q=early+release+day+clip+art&view=detailv2&&id=57D843BC9781AFE271BDB0D574F0460B82CB52C8&selectedIndex=3&ccid=0eKvVWfw&simid=608008855539615587&thid=OIP.Md1e2af5567f05107abc5166a490bb401H0

