## Stanley M. Koziol Elementary School

Principal: Pamela Iwasinski Phone: 413-967-6236 Fax: 413-967-4203

Assistant Principal: Kimberly Thompson First Student Bus Co: 413-967-3028



Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
XX		1 There will be no Afterschool Program today	2	3	There will be no Afterschool Program today	5
R		OPEN HOUSE & BOOK FAIR Pre-K & K			olsmissal @ 1:25pm	
6	7	5:30-7pm	9	10	11	12
*	PTO Meeting Library 6-7 pm		##			
13	14	15	School Banking	17	18 There will be no Afterschool Program today	19
	No \$chool Columbus Day				PTO's Halloween Happenings! 5:30-6:30pm	1
20	21	22	23	24	Spirit Day:	26
Week, Oct. 21st - 25th  A fun week of collaboration with the Ware Middle School!		School Pictures Pre-k & Gr.'s K-3	2nd grade's trip to Norcross Wildlife Sanctuary Mrs. Glanville & Mrs. Lagimoniere	2nd grade's trip to Norcross Wildlife Sanctuary Mr. Dunlea & Mrs. Orszulak	Wear <b>BLUE</b> to Stomp Out Bullying	Town of Ware Trick-or-treating 4-6:00pm
		Title I Annual Meeting and STEM Night WMS - 6-7:00pm	School Banking	School Pictures Pre-k & make-ups	Town of Ware Halloween Parade	( 0.00 p///
27	28	29	30	31	– <i>5:30-7:30</i> рт -	
15 the	Respect" character trait			HAPPY HALLOWEEN!		vebsite for all school at wareps.org
we as durin	re focusing on ag the month of October!	1st Quarter Grades Close		Preschool/Kindergarten Halloween Parade @ 10an		